
First Name Last Name UCHC Username UCHC Email Storrs Email 
Victoria Abalyan abalyan abalyan@uchc.edu VICTORIA.ABALYAN@UCONN.EDU 
Sarah Acselrod acselrod acselrod@uchc.edu SARAH.ACSELROD@UCONN.EDU 
Hannah Adams hadams hadams@uchc.edu HANNAH.M.ADAMS@UCONN.EDU 
Olasubomi Ajayi olaajayi olaajayi@uchc.edu OLASUBOMI.AJAYI@UCONN.EDU 
Megan Anderson meanderson meanderson@uchc.edu MEGAN.ANDERSON@UCONN.EDU 
Christopher Angus cangus cangus@uchc.edu CHRISTOPHER.ANGUS@UCONN.EDU 
Emile Ansari eansari eansari@uchc.edu EMILE.ANSARI@UCONN.EDU 
Veronica Arroyo Rodriguez arroyorodriguez arroyorodriguez@uchc.edu VERONICA.ARROYO_RODRIGUEZ@UCONN.EDU 
Avishag Ashkenazi ashkenazi ashkenazi@uchc.edu AVISHAG.ASHKENAZI@UCONN.EDU 
Anusha Attre attre attre@uchc.edu ANUSHA.ATTRE@UCONN.EDU 
Stephen Baker stbaker stbaker@uchc.edu STEPHEN.BAKER@UCONN.EDU 
Poorna Balakumar balakumar balakumar@uchc.edu POORNA.BALAKUMAR@UCONN.EDU 
Alessandra Bassani bassani bassani@uchc.edu ALESSANDRA.BASSANI@UCONN.EDU 
Caroline Berberian berberian berberian@uchc.edu CAROLINE.BERBERIAN@UCONN.EDU 
Ross Bernstein rbernstein rbernstein@uchc.edu ROSS.BERNSTEIN@UCONN.EDU 
Sarah Biron sbiron sbiron@uchc.edu SARAH.BIRON@UCONN.EDU 
Daniel Brocke brocke brocke@uchc.edu DANIEL.BROCKE@UCONN.EDU 
Peter Brown petbrown petbrown@uchc.edu PETER.BROWN@UCONN.EDU 
Rei Bufi bufi bufi@uchc.edu REI.BUFI@UCONN.EDU 
Ellen Byers ebyers ebyers@uchc.edu ELLEN.BYERS@UCONN.EDU 
Weston Carpenter wcarpenter wcarpenter@uchc.edu WESTON.CARPENTER@UCONN.EDU 
Claire Chang clchang clchang@uchc.edu CLAIRE.CHANG@UCONN.EDU 
Yu Sheng Cheng yucheng yucheng@uchc.edu YU_SHENG.CHENG@UCONN.EDU 
Chelsea Cheriska cheriska cheriska@uchc.edu CHELSEA.CHERISKA@UCONN.EDU 
Stephanie Chinwo chinwo chinwo@uchc.edu STEPHANIE.CHINWO@UCONN.EDU 
Ajitha Chivukula chivukula chivukula@uchc.edu AJITHA.CHIVUKULA@UCONN.EDU 
Joseph Chopra jchopra jchopra@uchc.edu JOSEPH.CHOPRA@UCONN.EDU 

Charlotte Clifford cclifford cclifford@uchc.edu CHARLOTTE.CLIFFORD@UCONN.EDU 
Evan Cunningham ecunningham ecunningham@uchc.edu EVAN.2.CUNNINGHAM@UCONN.EDU 
Flora Dievenich Braes dievenichbraes dievenichbraes@uchc.edu FLORA.DIEVENICH_BRAES@UCONN.EDU 
Ulada Dubovik dubovik dubovik@uchc.edu VLADA.DUBOVIK@UCONN.EDU 
Ariana Fantasia-Davis fantasiadavis fantasiadavis@uchc.edu ARIANA.FANTASIA-DAVIS@UCONN.EDU 
Kaitlin Farias kafarias kafarias@uchc.edu KAITLIN.FARIAS@UCONN.EDU 
Shaharia Ferdus ferdus ferdus@uchc.edu SHAHARIA.FERDUS@UCONN.EDU 



Brian Fox brfox brfox@uchc.edu BRIAN.3.FOX@UCONN.EDU 
James Galske galske galske@uchc.edu JAMES.GALSKE@UCONN.EDU 
Jiachen Gao gao gao@uchc.edu JIACHEN.GAO@UCONN.EDU 
Christopher Garcia cgarcia cgarcia@uchc.edu CHRISTOPHER.J.GARCIA@UCONN.EDU 
Nicholas Handali handali handali@uchc.edu NICHOLAS.HANDALI@UCONN.EDU 
Alexandra Hill-Ricciuti ahillricciuti ahillricciuti@uchc.edu ALEXANDRA.HILL-RICCIUTI@UCONN.EDU 
Paul Isaac pisaac pisaac@uchc.edu PAUL.ISAAC@UCONN.EDU 
Katrina Jackson katjackson katjackson@uchc.edu KATRINA.JACKSON@UCONN.EDU 
Maia Jakubowski jakubowski jakubowski@uchc.edu MAIA.JAKUBOWSKI@UCONN.EDU 
Al Awal Mohammed Jimah jimah jimah@uchc.edu AWAL.JIMAH@UCONN.EDU 
Cameron Jones camjones camjones@uchc.edu CAMERON.JONES@UCONN.EDU 
Sumeet Kadian kadian kadian@uchc.edu SUMEET.2.KADIAN@UCONN.EDU 
Michael Kann kann kann@uchc.edu MICHAEL.KANN@UCONN.EDU 
Delaney Kehoe dkehoe dkehoe@uchc.edu DELANEY.KEHOE@UCONN.EDU 
Emily Kilian ekilian ekilian@uchc.edu EMILY.KILIAN@UCONN.EDU 
Yee Won Kim yeekim yeekim@uchc.edu YEE_WON.KIM@UCONN.EDU 
Ethan Knapp eknapp eknapp@uchc.edu ETHAN.KNAPP@UCONN.EDU 
Ariel Kogan Zajdman koganzajdman koganzajdman@uchc.edu ARIEL.KOGAN@UCONN.EDU 
Michael Kosover kosover kosover@uchc.edu MICHAEL.KOSOVER@UCONN.EDU 
Arlie Koziol akoziol akoziol@uchc.edu ARLIE.KOZIOL@UCONN.EDU 
Adam LaMothe adlamothe adlamothe@uchc.edu ADAM.LAMOTHE@UCONN.EDU 
Jakob Lattanzi lattanzi lattanzi@uchc.edu JAKOB.LATTANZI@UCONN.EDU 
Caitlin Lawrence caitlinlawrence calawrence@uchc.edu CAITLIN.A.LAWRENCE@UCONN.EDU 
Autumn Leavitt auleavitt auleavitt@uchc.edu AUTUMN.LEAVITT@UCONN.EDU 
Chloe Li chlli chlli@uchc.edu CHLOE.LI@UCONN.EDU 
Stephen Li stli stli@uchc.edu STEPHEN.LI@UCONN.EDU 
Francesca Link link link@uchc.edu FRANCESCA.LINK@UCONN.EDU 
Alexandra Lopez allopez allopez@uchc.edu ALEXANDRA.LOPEZ@UCONN.EDU 
Avery Lum lum lum@uchc.edu AVERY.LUM@UCONN.EDU 
Samantha Mae Mallari smallari smallari@uchc.edu SAMANTHA.MALLARI@UCONN.EDU 
Stefan Marczuk marczuk marczuk@uchc.edu STEFAN.MARCZUK@UCONN.EDU 
Meghan Martin meghmartin meghmartin@uchc.edu MEGHAN.MARTIN@UCONN.EDU 
Melissa McCann memccann memccann@uchcedu MELISSA.MCCANN@UCONN.EDU 

Tess McConnell tmcconnell tmcconnell@uchc.edu TESS.MCCONNELL@UCONN.EDU 
Uma Mehta umehta umehta@uchc.edu UMA.MEHTA@UCONN.EDU 
Nicolette Meka meka meka@uchc.edu NICOLETTE.MEKA@UCONN.EDU 



Leila Mishalani mishalani mishalani@uchc.edu LEILA.MISHALANI@UCONN.EDU 
Daniel Mittelman mittelman mittelman@uchc.edu DANIEL.MITTELMAN@UCONN.EDU 
Eyad Nagori nagori nagori@uchc.edu EYAD.NAGORI@UCONN.EDU 
Jai Nagpal jnagpal jnagpal@uchc.edu JAI.NAGPAL@UCONN.EDU 
Sahal Bin Nasim nasim nasim@uchc.edu SAHAL.NASIM@UCONN.EDU 
Nishika Navrange navrange navrange@uchc.edu NISHIKA.NAVRANGE@UCONN.EDU 
Allison Nemesure nemesure nemesure@uchc.edu ALLISON.NEMESURE@UCONN.EDU 
Tara Peng tapeng tapeng@uchc.edu TARA.PENG@UCONN.EDU 
Alyssa Peterson alyssapeterson6 alyssapeterson6@uchc.edu ALYSSA.PETERSON@UCONN.EDU 
Nathaniel Pinkes pinkes pinkes@uchc.edu NATHANIEL.PINKES@UCONN.EDU 
Zana Preniqi preniqi preniqi@uchc.edu ZANA.PRENIQI@UCONN.EDU 
Taylor Radke tradke tradke@uchc.edu TAYLOR.RADKE@UCONN.EDU 
Ana Rive rive rive@uchc.edu ANA.RIVE@UCONN.EDU 
Andrew Robel robel robel@uchc.edu ANDREW.ROBEL@UCONN.EDU 
Asha-Layla Robinson asrobinson asrobinson@uchc.edu ASHA-LAYLA.ROBINSON@UCONN.EDU 
Gabriel Rodrigues grodrigues grodrigues@uchc.edu GABRIEL.RODRIGUES@UCONN.EDU 
Andrea Rodriguez Melendez rodriguezmelendez rodriguezmelendez@uchc.edu ANDREA.RODRIGUEZ_MELENDEZ@UCONN.EDU 
Leo Romano leromano leromano@uchc.edu LEO.ROMANO@UCONN.EDU 
Nicholas Russello nrussello nrussello@uchc.edu NICHOLAS.RUSSELLO@UCONN.EDU 
Patrick Ryan patryan patryan@uchc.edu PATRICK.C.RYAN@UCONN.EDU 
Madison Sakheim sakheim sakheim@uchc.edu MADISON.SAKHEIM@UCONN.EDU 
Abdullah Salama asalama asalama@uchc.edu ABDULLAH.SALAMA@UCONN.EDU 
Saumya Shah saushah saushah@uchc.edu SAUMYA.SHAH@UCONN.EDU 
Mehak Sharma mesharma mesharma@uchc.edu MEHAK.2.SHARMA@UCONN.EDU 
Luke Shea lshea lshea@uchc.edu LUKE.SHEA@UCONN.EDU 
Maximillian Shlafstein shlafstein shlafstein@uchc.edu MAXIMILLIAN.SHLAFSTEIN@UCONN.EDU 
Manjot Singh manjsingh manjsingh@uchc.edu MANJOT.SINGH@UCONN.EDU 
Mary Staunton staunton staunton@uchc.edu MARY.STAUNTON@UCONN.EDU 
Marcell Szabo mszabo mszabo@uchc.edu MARCELL.SZABO@UCONN.EDU 
Patrycja Sztachelski sztachelski sztachelski@uchc.edu PATRYCJA.SZTACHELSKI@UCONN.EDU 
Lucas Torres lutorres lutorres@uchc.edu LUCAS.TORRES@UCONN.EDU 
Jordan Tyburski tyburski tyburski@uchc.edu TYBURSKI@UCHC.EDU 
Michael Vazquez micvazquez micvazquez@uchc.edu MICHAEL.P.VAZQUEZ@UCONN.EDU 
Sailakshmi Viswanathan sviswanathan sviswanathan@uchc.edu SAILAKSHMI.VISWANATHAN@UCONN.EDU 
Emiley Vrooman vrooman vrooman@uchc.edu EMILEY.VROOMAN@UCONN.EDU 
Kelsey Walsh kelwalsh kelwalsh@uchc.edu KELSEY.WALSH@UCONN.EDU 



Kelly White kelwhite kelwhite@uchc.edu KELLY.A.WHITE@UCONN.EDU 
Maeve Williams maewilliams maewilliams@uchc.edu MAEVE.WILLIAMS@UCONN.EDU 
Kevin Wilson kevwilson kevwilson@uchc.edu KEVIN.R.WILSON@UCONN.EDU 
Alice Yu alicyu alicyu@uchc.edu SEUNG.YU@UCONN.EDU 
Jipeng Yue jyue jyue@uchc.edu JIPENG.YUE@UCONN.EDU 
Ali Zaidi azaidi azaidi@uchc.edu ALI.ZAIDI@UCONN.EDU 

 


